For Commercial and Medical Applications
ES-OF-HotWater
Job Name   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Contractor   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Job Location   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Approval   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Engineer   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Contractor’s P.O. No.   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Approval   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Representative   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
OneFlow® Anti-Scale System
For Hot Water

WARNING!
Models
Model Ordering Codes Maximum Flow Rate
OF817-8H 0002128 8 gpm (30.4 lpm)
OF817-12H 0002133 12 gpm (45.6 lpm)
OF1019-20H 0002138 20 gpm (76 lpm)
Connection Sizes
Inlet & Outlet Connections 1" FNPT
Replacement Media
OF817-8HRM Media must be replaced every 3 years
OF817-12HRM Media must be replaced every 3 years
OF1019-20HRM Media must be replaced every 3 years
Specifications
A OneFlow® scale prevention system for hot water shall be
installed on the hot water feed line just prior to the equipment